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English  

Kannada  

Hindi  

Sanskrit  

Malayalam  

Manipuri  

Konkani  

Physics  

Chemistry  

Mathematics  

Statistics  

Computer Science  

Computer Application  

Botany  

Zoology  

Biochemistry  

Biotechnology  

Microbiology  

B.Sc.(FND)  

Speech and Hearing (BASLP)  

B.Sc.(Fashion Design)  

B.Sc.(Interior Design)  
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01-24  

25-51  

52-65  

66-68  

69-69  

70-70  

71-71  

72-78  

79-84  

85-92  

93-94  

95-105  

106-123 

124-126 

127-130 

131-131 

132-134 

135-136 

137-139 

140-154 

155-158 

159-162  

  

History  

Economics  

Political Science  

Indian Constitution  

Sociology  

Social Work  

Journalism  

Home Science  

Rural Development  

Geography  

Psychology  

Secretarial Practice  

B.A. (Visual Arts)  

B.A.(HRD)  

B.B.M.  

Commerce  

B.Sc.(Animation and Visual Effects)  

B.H.M./B.Sc.(H.S.)  

B.Ed.  

B.P.Ed.  

Philosopy 

 

163-174  

175-197  

198-212  

213-214  

215-222  

223-229  

230-231  

232-232  

233-233  

234-234  

235-236  

237-237  

238-238  

239-239  

240-263  

264-377  

378-379  

380-390  

391-407  

408-412  

413-413 
 

 

 

 

 

 


